www.axiomtek.com Slot CPU Cards
SHB150R
Specifications
Core System
CPU LGA1151 9th/8th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Xeon® E (Intel® C246), Pentium® or Celeron® processor (up to 95W)
System Memory Intel® C246: 2 x 288-pin 2666/2400 with ECC un-buffered Long-DIMM (Intel® Core™ i7/i5 only supports non-ECC), up to 64GB
Intel® Q370/H310: 2 x 288-pin 2666/2400 un-buffered Long-DIMM, up to 64GB
Chipset Intel® C246/Q370 (with Intel® vPro supported)

DDR4 USB 3.2 All Solid Caps EAPI
www.axiomtek.com Slot CPU Cards
Ordering Information
Standard
SHB150RDGG-Q370
(P/N: E38C150106)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® Q370, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x4
SHB150RDGG-Q370
(P/N: E38C150107)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® Q370, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x1
SHB150RDGG-H310
(P/N: E38C150108)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® H310, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x4
SHB150RDGG-H310
(P/N: E38C150109)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® H310, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x1
SHB150RDGG-C246
(P/N: E38C150110)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® C246, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x4
SHB150RDGG-C246
(P/N: E38C150111)
PICMG 1.3 full-size CPU card with LGA1151 socket, Intel® C246, DVI-I, 2 GbE LAN, and PCIe x1
Optional
5938A808010E 2 x USB 2.0 cable with bracket, P=2.54 mm, L=190 mm
5948C122800E 1 x dual USB 3.2 (Gen 1x1) cable with bracket, L=400 mm